
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(金) 晴れ 34.2 13.2 3,053.9 134,372 134,372 71,987 186.7

8/2(土) 晴れ 34.7 7.4 2,378.7 104,663 239,034 143,974 166.0

8/3(日) 晴れ 32.7 11.6 2,917.2 128,357 367,391 215,960 170.1

8/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.3 9.5 2,474.4 108,874 476,265 287,947 165.4

8/5(火) 曇り時々雨 30.8 1.8 1,195.9 52,620 528,884 359,934 146.9

8/6(水) 曇り時々雨 30.1 0.0 989.4 43,534 572,418 431,921 132.5

8/7(木) 曇り時々雨 28.4 0.4 757.5 33,330 605,748 503,907 120.2

8/8(金) 曇り一時雨 29.1 4.1 1,728.0 76,032 681,780 575,894 118.4

8/9(土) 晴れ一時雨 28.9 10.4 2,205.6 97,046 778,826 647,881 120.2

8/10(日) 曇り一時雨 29.7 0.1 863.5 37,994 816,820 719,868 113.5

8/11(月) 曇り一時雨 27.7 0.0 903.7 39,763 856,583 791,855 108.2

8/12(火) 曇り一時雨 25.8 0.0 708.2 31,161 887,744 863,841 102.8

8/13(水) 晴れ 29.3 11.7 2,832.9 124,648 1,012,392 935,828 108.2

8/14(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.5 11.3 2,546.9 112,064 1,124,455 1,007,815 111.6

8/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 29.8 8.3 2,260.7 99,471 1,223,926 1,079,802 113.3

8/16(土) 晴れ 32.0 12.4 2,849.1 125,360 1,349,286 1,151,788 117.1

8/17(日) 晴れのち一時雨 31.7 8.1 2,297.7 101,099 1,450,385 1,223,775 118.5

8/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.3 12.2 2,640.9 116,200 1,566,585 1,295,762 120.9

8/19(火) 晴れ時々曇り 32.2 9.7 2,418.5 106,414 1,672,999 1,367,749 122.3

8/20(水) 晴れのち一時雨 32.0 8.4 2,318.4 102,010 1,775,008 1,439,736 123.3

8/21(木) 晴れ一時雨 29.9 5.1 1,658.8 72,987 1,847,996 1,511,722 122.2

8/22(金) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 11.6 2,514.2 110,625 1,958,620 1,583,709 123.7

8/23(土) 晴れ 32.1 11.7 2,760.0 121,440 2,080,060 1,655,696 125.6

8/24(日) 晴れ一時雨 31.3 4.9 1,827.4 80,406 2,160,466 1,727,683 125.0

8/25(月) 晴れ 34.2 11.4 2,697.7 118,699 2,279,165 1,799,670 126.6

8/26(火) 晴れのち一時雨 33.4 5.8 2,040.7 89,791 2,368,956 1,871,656 126.6

8/27(水) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.9 769.7 33,867 2,402,822 1,943,643 123.6

8/28(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.8 10.6 2,682.5 118,030 2,520,852 2,015,630 125.1

8/29(金) 曇り時々晴れ 29.5 4.2 1,799.6 79,182 2,600,035 2,087,617 124.5

8/30(土) 晴れ一時雨 29.3 5.8 1,589.2 69,925 2,669,960 2,159,603 123.6

8/31(日) 曇り一時雨 30.2 5.3 1,584.6 69,722 2,739,682 2,231,590 122.8
℃ h 62265.5

30.7 7.03 2008.6

4.99 1714.0

実績平均(/日) ¥88,377

  月目標値 ¥71,987

月合計 ¥2,739,682
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